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LALIQUE LIDDED TRINKET BOX

CLARET JUG/DECANTER+ONE

3 CRYSTAL DECANTERS

SET 5 19THC ETCHED GLASSES ETCHED BELL
BOWLS

GLASS VASE & 2 GLASS DISHES

EPBM 3PCE TEA SERVICE

CANDLE SNUFFER - CROWN FINIAL

SEIKO CRYSTAL CLOCK

POLISH CRYSTAL DECANTER +8 WINE GLASSES
S/PLATE FRAME ENTREE DISH + GLASS PLATE
5 BOXED EP CUTLERY SETS

2 BOXED EP CUTLERY SETS

2 WINE COASTERS

JENNIFER ESTEBAN PORCELAIN DOLL

ASST MEAKIN BOULEVARD PLATES

SMALL BOX CUSTARD GLASSES ETC

3 MAMMOTH JIG SAWS

BOX OF TIN COLLECTABLES ETC

3 PEWTER PCS & EP SURROUND

SMALL BOX CHINA

GERMAN TABLE LAMP

CASED FRUIT KNIVES+FORKS +DISH

OAK CANTEEN GERMAN STAINLESS STEEL
CUTLERY

PR ORNATE FRENCH STYLE MODERN
TELEPHONES

SILVER VASE SHAPE LIGHT FEATURE

TWO CANE LIGHT FEATURES

LOT ASST LEATHER BOUND ANTIQUE BOOKS
LARGE GERMAN FLOOR VASE

2 VOL GREAT EXPLORERS OF AFRICA
FLEETWOOD'S 'LIFE OF CHRIST' BOOK
GREEN ART GLASS BOWL + ITALIAN WALL
CLOCK

WALLL CLOCK

2 MORRI & JAMES TALL POTS

PR WOODEN YOGA MALLETS

CHINESE SCROLL

LIGHT BLUE PACEMAKER RADIO

2 MARBLE WHITE PLANTERS

2 BLUE GARDEN POTS

G10 ULTIMATE WORN ELECTRIC HEATER .
(WORKING)

2 DRAGON GARDEN POTS

PR WHITE GLAZED GARDEN POTS SQUARE 1 AF
3 CAST IRON DECORATIONS

LARGE CROCK

3 TERRACOTTA POTS

WATER FEATURE - FAUX GRANITE

WATER FEATURE - POTS & FROGS

4 CARRIAGE LAMPS

BOX OF LAMPS

BRASS VASE & COPPER COAL SCUTTLE

5 SLIM MIRRORS

METAL MAGAZINE RACK + MINIATURE BICYCLE
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0077
0078
0079
0079A
0080
0081
0082
0083
0083A

0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091

0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0096A

ORIENTAL STYLE FLOOR LAMP
ONEHUNGA WOOLLEN TRAVEL RUG

3 JEWELLERY BOXES + 1 WINE BOTTLE BOX
2 SMALL WATER FEATURE S - POTS ETC
PLASTER BUST OF A RED INDIAN

LARGE BLUE FLORAL LIGHT FEATURE
LARGE BLACK FLORAL LIGHT FEATURE

PR ORIENTAL STYLE VASES

URANIUM GLASS CONVERTED KEROSENE LAMP
C1900 AMERICAN ANSONIA CLOCK
ITALIAN TALL GLASS VASE

FRANKLIN MINT BESPECTACLED OWL BY
GEORGE McMONIGLE

NOUVEAU WALL BAROMETER

2 HAND BAGS

2 OARS & 2 RUDDERS

THAILAND DAH SWORD LACQUERED
SCABBARD BRASS TRIM

1 SHOOTING STICK

COPPER PUMP SPRAYER

WALNUT WRITING SLOPE

BRASS LADLE

MARLIN SPIKE & 2 OLD BONES

COPPER BED WARMER

4 CANDLE HOLDERS - WOOD ETC
PELICAN GRAPHOS CASED PEN SET

OLD TUSK SECTION

POSTAL SCALES

PR CASED OPERA GLASSES

PR VINTAGE SPECS & CASED VINTAGE
SUNGLASSES

BOXED MAMBO FPV MINI DRONE

2 VINTAGE POST OFFICE MONEYBOXES
PR +1 OX HORNS

PR OX HORNS

PR OLD HANDCUFFS

3 ADZE 17166

ADZE 16630

PC GREENSTONE KAURI GUM & PC QUARTZ
4 ROCK SPECIMENS; 2 VENTIFACTS, CUT
GREENSTONE BOULDER ETC

ADZE 16618

SILKWORM SPECIMEN

OLD TUSK SECTION

IVORY CARVED FIGURE AFRICAN WOMAN
JACK KNIFE & 3 POCKET KNIVES

VINTAGE 'BARTENDERS GUIDE' PLASTIC
OLIVE WOOD POCKETWATCH HOLDER
ASST RUGBY SOUVENIR PROGRAMMES +
B/O/ISLANDS

TWO GOOD JAPANESE STEEL KNIVES
CHILLUM PIPE

BAG OF DOLL PARTS

WHITES AVIATION BOOK OF PHOTOGRAPHS
CHINESE PLATE 'BIRDS AMONGST FLOWERS'
FAMILLE ROSE LIDDED BOWL
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0145
0146

CHINESE B. & W. VASE OCTAGONAL
CHINESE B'W JARLET

3 PROVINCIAL CHINESE SMALL POTS

B/W MING STYLE VASE PHOENIX

CLOISONE DISH & RICE BOWL & SPOON
CHINESE BLUE & WHITE VASE

JADE PANEL w TAOTIE CARVING

ROCK CRYSTAL BUDDHA PENDANT - SMALL
BLACK STONE DISC

ICHING TEAPOT LAQUER DISH GINGER JAR &
CORK PICTURE

CHINESE B/W LIDDED BOWL

JUN GLAZED DISH

JUN GLAZED DISH

6 OLD CHINESE PROVINCIAL BOWLS -B. & W. -
SMALL

CHINESE B&W SMALL BOWL

2 RED WARE TEAPOTS

B/W PLATE

PR CHINESE TRI-POT VESSELS

CHINESE LAQUER VASE & PLATE ON STAND
SMALL BOX OF COLLECTABLES

COPPER BED WARMER

SMALL OVAL LITHOGRAPH IN METAL FRAME
PART MINTON VERSAILES DINNER SERVICE
2 ART DECO LIGHT SHADES

2 ART DECO LIGHT SHADES

2 ART DECO LIGHT SHADES

2 HAND PUPPETS

CUTLERY APPROX 83 PCS

SILVER PLATE COFFEE/TEA SET - 4 PIECES
TOTAL

2 LARGE HANDBLOWN GLASS FLOOR VASES
SMALL SILVER WATER FEATURE

LGE FLOKATI BLACK BLANKET - MADE IN
GREECE

WALKING STICK S/S NECK

C1900 WALKING STICK IVORY HANDLE
FOLIO & THREE ROLLS OF CALLIGRAPHY
ARTS & CRAFTS COPPER SMALL FIRESCREEN AF
KAURI WAKA CARVING

BOX LOT MIXED CHINA

BOX LOT EP & GLASS BOWL

BOX LOT CHINA & GLASS

BOX LOT CSPS

BOX LOT MIXED CHINA

BOX MURANO GLASSES & 2 CREAM SUGARS
SMALL BOX ORNAMENTS

BOX LOT C/LYNN & MIDWINTER CHINA
BOX LOT CHINA & MISC

BOX LOT COFFEE SETS ETC

LOT ASST GLASSWARE ETC

BOX OF BEER TANKER'S; C CHAMPAGNE
GLASSES; COASTERS ETC

BOX OF CHINA - MEAKIN ETC

BOX LOT VASES ETC

0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154
0155

0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162
0163
0164
0165
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0182
0183
0184
0185

0186
0187
0188
0189
0190
0191
0192

0193
0194
0195
0196
0197
0198

BOX LOT LEAF CHINA ETC

CANON CNE PROJECTOR

TRAY OF STOOL

SMALL BOX PRINTS & PLATE

GERMAN RECORD PLAYER W/ RECORDS
BOX OF METALWORK ORNS/TRAIN ETC

BOX BADGES , MAGNET, GAMES..ETC

ASST SQUASH RACKETS ETC

LOT ASS CAKE PLATES/DOULTON/ ROYAL
CHINA+MUSIC BOX

LOT ASST MINIATURE BOTTLES

3 BOXES OF VINTAGE BOTTLES

LOT ASST FRAMED ENGRAVINGS ETC

BOX OF OLD NEWSPAPERS/ADVERTISMENTS
BOX OF WALL LIGHTS

2 BOXES OF VINTAGE BOTTLES

3 BOUND VOLS CANTERBURY ¢1900

2 BOXES OF VINTAGE BOTTLES

BOX LOT BRIDLES & HORSE GEAR

BOX LOT BRIDLES STIRRUPS ETC

BOX OF TOOLS

BOX OF WOODEN FURNITURE FITTINGS
BOX OF CARRIAGE LAMPS + GAS CONTAINER
LOT ASST RECORDS

BOX OF BIG HEADLAMPS

BRASS BACK PACK SPRAYER

BOX APPROX 25 AKL WEEKLY NEWS (
1910,1920,1930s

2 TUDRIC PEWTER PCES; JARDINIERE & JUG
BOX CHILDREN BOOKS

BOX WHITE TABLE CLOTHS

BOX OF SILK TEXTILES

PR OF OUTDOOR PLANTERS

OUTDOOR PLANTER

2 WIRELESS REMOTE CONTROL UNITS
METAL SHELFS UNIT

SHIPS MODEL THE HAMPSHIRE

WELTRON RETRO GLOBE STEREO NO SPEAKERS
RHUBARB WINE RACK

2 B/W ASHETS 2 TURREENS & SAUCE JUG
IAN FIRTH POTTERY LIDDED CASSEROLE WAX
RESIST

GRAEME STORM LAMP BASE WAX RESIST
JAPANESE COLOURED GLASS VASE

SET MINTONS BONE CHINA PLATES

MIXED CSPS

EDWARDIAN STYLE MANTEL CLOCK
MAJOLICA PLATE A/F

WAX RESIST CARAFE/BOTTLE & DENBY VASE
LGE

LARGE WORCESTER FLAN DISH

5 PC EVERSHAM WORCESTER DISHES

NAO FIGURE OF A GIRL WITH WHEAT
GINGER JAR & LIDDED BOX

TALL POTTERY VASE & LIDDED CASSEROLE POT
2 FLORENCE DECANTERS LEATHER BOUND;6
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0200
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0216

0217
0218
0219
0220
0221
0222
0223
0224
0225
0226

0227
0228

0229
0230
0231
0232
0233
0234

0235

0236

0237

0238

0239

0240

0241

0242
0243

GLASSES; 2 SODA STREAMS

POTTERY COFFEE SET ARNAUD BARRAUD (
COFFEE POT & 6 MUGS)

JAPANESE TERRACOTTA VASE - DRAGONS

3 METAL NUMBERS (007)

DECO HAIR BRUSH & MIRROR

SILVER PLATE BREAD BOARD TRAY (WS)

STG SILVER ROSE BOWL

STG SILVER 2 HANDLED BOWL 494G

STG SILVER BOX

STG SILVER BON BON DISH

EP SALT & PEPPER MALLETS

S/S TOPPED BOX & SERVIETTE RING

2 RUSSIAN HAND PAINTED TRINKET BOXES
RD FIG TINKLE BELL

LALIQUE BIRD RING TRAY

R.D. FLAMBE FOX AF

CASED S/S HAIRBRUSH SET

€1920 SILVER MANICURE SET BOXED
TORQUAY HATPIN HOLDER & S/S TOPPED HAIR
TIDY

S/S CIGAR HOLDER & ANOTHER

4'5/S TEASPOONS

4 PCS CUTLERY

PR OF CASED STG SHELL DISHES

S/S VESTA

S/S CARD CASED

PR SILVER DECANTER LABELS + 2 S/PLATE
PR SILVER DECANTER LABELS

EDW SMALL SILVER PHOTO FRAME

(17269) UNIVERSAL SUBMINIATURE 'MINUTE
16' CAMERA

2 RUSSIAN HAND PAINTED TRINKET BOXES
WATERFORD LISMORE GOBLET XMAS
DECORATION

2 SILVER NAPKIN RINGS

SILVER EDW. VESTA

SILVER EDW. CIG. CASE

4 CASED STG SILVER DISHES

S/S POCKET KNIFE & ANOTHER
WATERFORD 10 LORDS LEAPING XMAS
DECORATION

WATERFORD ANGLE XMAS DECORATION
BOXED

WATERFORD SONGS OF XMAS DECORATION
BOXED

WATERFORD TIMES SQUARE ORN. HOPE FOR
WISDOM

WATERFORD OUR FIRST XMAS DECORATION
BOXED

WATERFORD MARQUISE P/WEIGHT-GIRL WITH
ROCKING HORSE

BOX LOT DINKY TOYS ETC

3 FUN HO RACE CARS

AA CAR BADGE

FUN HO TRUCK & TRACTOR

0244
0245
0246
0247
0248
0249
0250
0251
0252
0253
0254
0255

0256
0257
0258
0259

0260
0261
0262

0263
0264
0265
0266
0267
0268
0269
0270
0271
0272
0273
0274
0275
0276
0277
0278
0279
0280
0281
0282
0283

0284
0285
0286
0287
0288
0289
0290
0291
0292
0293

0294

FUN HO TANKERS

2 FUN HO TRUCKS

2 FUN HO FIRE TRUCKS

3 FUN HO RACE CARS

3 FUN HO TRUCKS

3 SMALL FUN HO TOYS

3 FUN HO CARS

BOX LOT DINKY TOYS ETC

PR SM CHINESE SQUAT VASES

5 PHOTO ALBUMS

CROWN LYNN SALVATION ARMY CENT. PLATE
2 ANTIQUE CHINA C/S SUGAR BOWL & CONT
CS

ROYAL WORCESTER VASE

LLADRO PLAQUE

LUSTER JUG & BASIN

R/DOULTON HAND COLOURED VASE 'THE
MOOTED GRANGE

R.D. MAKE BELIEVE HN2225

AYNSLEY 'ORCHARD GOLD' JUG 15CM
AYNSLEY 'ORCHARD GOLD' LIDDED POT
HEXAGONAL

2 AYNSLEY CSPS

AYNSLEY CSP & 2 CS

R.A. OCR S & P SHAKERS

R.A. OCR S & P SHAKERS

BOXED JAPANESE CS

BURSLEY TUBE LINED MACINTOSH ROSES VASE
12 WEDGWOOD SANDWICH PLATES

2 SARREGUEMINE PLATES

4 WEDGWOOD DISHES

3 RD DISHES & WEDGWOOD DISH

CROWN DUCAL VASE

CONTINENTAL CUP+SAUCER AR + 2
SHELLY CSP PLATE & ANOTHER CSP

3 PCS LUSTER CHINA

CARLTONWARE PLATTER & AOF COMPORT
GLASS HORS D 'OEUVRE DISH AND BOOK
ASST TEMUKA WARE

ASST TEMUKA DINNER WARE

STEIN & 2 GERMAN VASES

GRAYS MASONIC MUG + BOOK

RD SHAKESPEARE SERIES ANNE PAGE T/POT
AF.

R.D.SHAKESPEARE SERIES WOLSLEY JUG
R.D.SHAKESPEARE SERIES ROSALIND JUG
R.D.SHAKESPEARE SERIES OPHELIA JUG
R.D.SHAKESPEARE SERIES SIR ANDREW JUG
3 SUSIE COOPER SOUP COUPES

NAO FIGURE OF AN ARTIST WITH EASEL
NAO FIGURE OF AYOUNG WOMAN

NAO FIGURE OF A YOUNG GIRL

NAO FIGURE OF A GIRL WITH BIRD

BLUE MURANO SHERRY DECANTER, 4X
GLASSES

KAISER MOTHER AND CHILDREN BISQUE
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0295
0296

0297
0298

0299
0300
0301
0302
0303
0304
0305
0306
0307
0308
0309
0310

0311
0312
0313
0314
0315
0316
0317

0318

0319
0320
0321

0322

0323
0324
0325
0326
0327
0328
0329
0330
0331
0332
0333
0334
0335
0336
0337
0338
0339
0340

0341
0342

AYNSLEY 6 COFFEE C/S SIGNED G BENTLEY
CHINESE DISH, "PEKIN" ENGLAND RED/YELLOW
PATTERN

3 19THC CONTINENTAL SIDE PLATES

W/W JASPERWARE DISH & LIDDED BOX +
TORQUAY FOOTED BOWL

6 FRANKLIN MINT COLLECTORS PLATES
ASST TRIOS +CUPS

4 ROYAL SCHWARBAD COLLECTORS PLATES
SMALL BOX OF COLLECTABLES

ROYAL GRAFTON PART TEASET

TRIPOD STAND

PR BRASS FIREDOGS

RIDGWAY JACOBEAN PART COFFEE SET
BLUE CHATHAM TEASET

6 MADONNA 45S

6 MADONNA 45S

11 DESPERATELY SEEKING SUSAN MOVIE
PROMOTIONAL POSTERS

2 NUMBERED PRINTS BY SARAH DE MAY

4 NUMBERED PRINTS BY P HEALING

2 NUMBERED PRINTS BY VAN AALOT

3 NUMBERED PRINTS BY PETER MASON

4 NUMBERED PRINTS BY P HEALING

9CT GOLD AND OPAL RING

PIETRA DURA AND GOLD LOCKET 9CT GOLD
CHAIN (AA)

9CT GOLD AND SAPPHIRE BROOCH 2.36GM
(PS)

15CT GOLD BROOCH (PS)

9CT ROSE GOLD CHAIN 4gm (DB)

18CT & 15CT GOLD AND DIAMOND RINGS - AF
(AA)

9CT GOLD CHAIN, BROOCH, CROSS, ETC (AA)
6.48gm

9CT GOLD CHAIN 5.12gm (DB)

GOLD PLATED LADIES WRISTWATCH (DB)
18CT GOLD WEDDER 1.39gm (MC)

ASSTED PAUA JEWELLERY

GOLD MOUNTED GREENSTONE MALTEK CROSS
9CT GOLD AND OPAL EARRINGS

SEED PEARL AND ENAMEL STICK PIN

FAUX IVORY EARRINGS

OPAL AND DIAMOND PASTE EARRINGS
JADE BANGLE

9CT GOLD & JADE RING (WS)

MEXICAN SILVER BRACELET

OPAL DOUBLET & 9CT RING

9CT GOLD & GARNET & DIAMOND RING
OPAL & 9CT RING

18CT Y/GOLD WEDDING BAND

9CT GOLD & GARNET RING DIA?

BAG OF UNSET OPAL DOUBLETS & OTHER
STONES (WS)

2 COSTUME BUTTERFLY WING BROOCHES ETC.
CAMEO BROOCH

0343
0344
0345
0346
0347

0348
0349

0350
0351
0352

0353
0354
0355
0356
0357
0358

0359
0360

0361
0362

0363
0364

0365
0366
0367

0368
0369

0370
0371

0372
0373
0374

0375
0376
0377
0378
0379
0380
0381
0382

0383

0384

FAUX IVORY, BONE & IVORY PIECES

SMALL BAG S/S JEWLERY

4 VINTAGE LADIES WATCHES

BAKELITE BANGLE SET WITH BLACK STONES
LADIES OLYMPIC WRISTWATCH WITH
DIAMOND (DB)

15CT GOLD STUD & 18CT GOLD STUD (PS)
SILVER & MARCASITE & COSTUME PEARL
JEWELLERY (PS)

PERUVIAN SILVER & TURQUOISE BROOCH (WS)
BAG OF COSTUME JEWELLERY (DB)

SILVER AND ENAMEL ART NOUVEAU BUTTONS
(AF)

COSTUME PEARLS & COSTUME JEWELLERY (CH)
2 BURG PENS

SILVER CHARM BRACELET (DB)

SILVER AND PAUA BROOCH & BRACELET (DB)
TWO JAPANESE DAMASCENE BRACELETS (DB)
TEN ASSORTED SILVER AND OTHER METAL
RINGS (RF)

BAG BROOCHES ETC (DB)

2 CULTURED PEARL NECKLACES & 9CT GOLD
PEARL EARRINGS (DB)

SMALL BOX OF COSTUME JEWELLERY (WS)
PARKER PEN,LIFEBUOY, THISTLE
BROOCHES,BANGLE, G/PLATED
LOCKET,CUFFLINKS (RF)

FAUX POUNAMU NECKLACE (WS)

CARVED BONE NECKLACE & COSTUME CHAINS
(AA)

BOX OF COSTUME JEWELLERY (DB)

2 NOVELTY VESTA BOXES

JAP DAMASCENE JEWELLERY, GOLD RING
GLASS STONE (CH)

10 SMALL FANCY SILVER SPOONS

4 SMALL SILVER ITEMS: 2 BROOCHES W AGATE,
LOCKET + SNUFF

7 VINTAGE SILVER & PLATE ITEMS: VANITY ETC
7 JEWELLERY ITEMS + TAGUA NUT ACORN
THIMBLE HOLDER

CHINESE SILVER BANGLE (DB)

SILVER SNAKE BANGLE (AA)

CHESTER 1903 ENVELOPE STAMP HOLDER +
GOLD CHAIN

BAG SCRAP GOLD

S/S HINGED BANGLE

BAG COSTUME JEWLERY

SILVER RINGS, BANGLES, LID, CHAIN, ETC (AA)
POCKET WATCH

2 POCKET WATCHES

BAG OF ROYAL COMMEMORATIVE COINS (RF)
NZ 1871 TOKEN LICENSED VICTUALLERS ASS.
(RF)

BAG OF ASSORTED BADGES,BUTTONS, TOKENS
(RF)

BAG OF NZ/AUS FLORINS/HALF
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0385
0386

0387
0388
0389
0390
0391

0392
0393
0394

0395
0396
0396A
0397
0398
0399
0400
0401
0402
0403
0404
0405
0406
0407
0408
0409
0410

0411
0412

0413
0414

0415
0416
0417
0418

0419
0420

0421
0422
0423
0424

0425

0426

CROWNS/SIXPENCES (RF)

BAG OF COMM., SCREWS, PLAQUE, ETC (RF)
OLD CIG. TIN CHURCHILL,NZ CROWNS,FLORINS
ETC (JP)

GOLD PLATED PROPELLING PENCIL (PS)
GENT'S OLYMPIC WRISTWATCH (DB)

BAG OF COSTUME JEWLERY

VINTAGE 8 DAY TRAVEL CLOCK

DUPONT AS NEW GOLD PLATED LIGHTER IN
BOX

2 BAG OF NECKLACES

DAGUERREOTYPE

VINTAGE MASONIC COLLAR WITH MANY
SILVER & OTHER JEWELS

2 BOXES EARRINGS

BOX WITH ASST BOLO TIES + BAROMETER
TIN OF COSTUME JEWELLERY

RING SIZES

BANGLES SIZES TOPLESS BROS
TURKOMAN RUG

RED PERSIAN RUG

BLUE PERSIAN RUG

LARGE MODERN 6 LIGHT IRON CHANDELIER
LARGE MODERN 6 LIGHT IRON CHANDELIER
LARGE MODERN 6 LIGHT IRON CHANDELIER
J. DUPUIS OIL VIOLINIST

FOSTER CLARK - W/C - NUDE

OLD OIL IN ORNATE FRAME, A.F.

2 CHINESE WALL PLAQUES

SOUVENIR VICTORIAN GLASS ROLLING PIN
2 MINIATURE OILS SIGNED FLORENCE - YOUNG
& GWEN

OIL OF MT EGMONT BY D.DE. ABAITUA

OIL BY JOHN HAYES, THE GREEN LAKE,
ROTORUA

COLONIAL DISTRESSED WOODEN STREET SIGN
W/C CARTRIDGE PAPER BY JOHN CHARLES
PEER

LIFE AT BEACH .LACQUER ON BOARD BY
AMANDA CARTIER

FRAMED PHOTO MONTAGE EARLY AUCKLAND
2X PORTRAITS, PATRICIA MCNEILL

GRAHAM SAVAGE - GOUACHE - FIAT SPORTS
CAR

W/C SNAPPERS BY T GALBREATH

OIL COTTAGE & W/C ACROSS THE WATER
SIGNED

GARTH TAPPER INK SKETCHES 'GRIZZ' (WYLLIE)
ETC

W/C EAST CAPE BY MAYCLAIR

2 FRENCH THEMED WALL CLOCKS

PATRICIA GOVEZENSKY NUMBERED PRINT -
LADY

TILED FRAME MIRROR BY JEANNIE VAN DER
PUTTEN

NZ COASTAL OIL BY MOLLIA BARLEY

0427

0428
0429

0430

0431
0432
0433
0434
0435
0436

0437
0438
0439
0440
0441
0442
0443
0444
0445
0446
0447
0448
0449
0450
0451
0452
0453

0454

0455

0456
0457
0458
0459
0460
0461

5 FOLDERS PRINTS ( STEAM ENGINES & IRON
MAKING)

FOLIO OF SIGNED PHOTOGRAPHY
VINTAGE MEDICAL PRINTED FULL BODY LIFE
SIZE #7

VINTAGE ITALIAN MEDICAL PRINTED BLOOD
SYSTEM ETC

CHINESE ROSEWOOD SIDEBOARD

RIMU & KAURI HALL TABLE

VICT SECRETAIRE BOOKCASE

CHINESE SIDE BOARD

HAT RACK

DECO MAPLE VENEER DINING TABLE W/ 6
CHAIRS

CHROME COFFEE TABLE BASE X G NGAN
MARBLE TOP SIDETABLE

MARBLE TOP BEDSIDE CABINET

MARBLE TOPPED WASH STAND

COFFEE TABLE w GLASS TOP
SMALLDROPSIDE TABLE

PR FRENCH STYLE CHAIRS

FRENCH STYLE SIDEBOARD

ART & CRAFT DROP FRONT DESK

PR ORIENTAL STYLE STOOLS

THREE ORIENTAL STYLE STOOLS

CHINESE CAMPHOR WOOD CHEST
BEDSIDE CABINET

CHILD ANTIQUE WOODEN CHAIR

WINE TABLE

INDIAN INLAID HARDWOOD VALET
GOLDEN KNIGHT FLOOR STANDING VALVE
RADIO WORKING

MODERNIST STYLE RED CASHMERE CHIAR &
FOOTSTOOL

QUALITY ANTIQUE STYLE SOFA TABLE
MAHOGANY

VICT LOO TABLE

BALLOON BACKED BEDROOM CHAIR'
MAHOGANY OVAL COFFEE TABLE

WING BACK CHAIR & OPEN ELBOW CHAIR
VINTAGE FRENCH OUTDOOR TABLE

2 GUY NGAN MADE DISPLAY STANDS
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